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Division A Division
TEAM

Backdoor Bangers
Fuckinbuttaheads
Pineapple Express

25 Years and Counting
Shamokin Coal Crackers

Division B Division
TEAM

Cameltoe

Multiple Scoregasms

Lino Brown

WHO ME?

Carl

Total Points
TEAM

Backdoor Bangers
Cameltoe
Fuckinbuttaheads

Lino Brown

Pineapple Express

25 Years and Counting
Multiple Scoregasms
WHO ME?

Carl

Shamokin Coal Crackers
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PTS

2035
1875
1848
1839
1779
1683
1652
1552
1433
1265

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.500
0.462
0.269

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.385
0.308

PF
1667
1573
1362
1399
1102

PF
1474
1353
1519
1243
1114

PA
1371
1440
1344
1428
1459

PA
1297
1460
1389
1382
1236

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
5-3-0

STREAK
Lost 3
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 6

STREAK
Won 7
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
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