

Colls League

Division A Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Backdoor Bangers	8	5	0	0.615	1667	1371	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 3
Fuckinbuttaheads	7	6	0	0.538	1573	1440	4 - 4 - 0	Won 2
Pineapple Express	6	6	1	0.500	1362	1344	4 - 3 - 1	Won 1
25 Years and Counting	6	7	0	0.462	1399	1428	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Shamokin Coal Crackers	3	9	1	0.269	1102	1459	2 - 5 - 1	Lost 6
Division B Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Cameltoe	9	4	0	0.692	1474	1297	5 - 3 - 0	Won 7
Multiple Scoregasms	8	5	0	0.615	1353	1460	6 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Lino Brown	8	5	0	0.615	1519	1389	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
WHO ME?	5	8	0	0.385	1243	1382	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 1
Carl	4	9	0	0.308	1114	1236	2 - 6 - 0	Won 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Backdoor Bangers	2035
Cameltoe	1875
Fuckinbuttaheads	1848
Lino Brown	1839
Pineapple Express	1779
25 Years and Counting	1683
Multiple Scoregasms	1652
WHO ME?	1552
Carl	1433
Shamokin Coal Crackers	1265